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41O  30107898    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

8
8
9

22N
22N
22N

4W
4W
4W

TETON
TETON
TETON

NWSE
SENE

SWNW

1
2
3

Priority Date: NOVEMBER 5, 1892

Maximum Flow Rate:

Owners: BROKEN O LAND & LIVESTOCK LLC 
PO BOX 11350
BOZEMAN, MT 59719-1350

Type of Historical Right: USE

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

41O  30107898 General Abstract

50.00 GPM

16.80 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: ROUNDUP COULEE

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31
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Purpose (use): STOCK  

Period of Use: JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

Geocodes/Valid:  31-3250-08-1-01-01-0000 - Y 31-3250-09-3-01-01-0000 - Y

THIS EXEMPT CLAIM WAS FILED ON 08/01/2016. THIS CLAIM NUMBER WAS NOT INCLUDED IN THE 
BASIN TEMPORARY DECREE ISSUED 05/14/1985.

Enforceable Priority Date:    NOVEMBER 5, 1892

Version Status: ACTIVE


